
2018 WCC Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Annandale 00:21:11.93 47

2 Rockford 00:21:29.82 65

3 GSL 00:21:33.47 69

4 Mound West Tonka 00:21:27.48 76

5 Dassel-Cokato 00:21:56.24 100

6 New London Spicer 00:22:46.23 138

7 Litchfield 00:24:38.33 212

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Watertown Mayer 00:24:30.81 4
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2018 WCC Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Annandale 00:21:11.93 7 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2226 . Emma Fashant 00:20:21.76 2

2 4 2238 . Keily Wheeler 00:20:52.39 4

3 7 2240 . Lydia Fashant 00:21:01.20 7

4 16 2228 . Halle Jensen 00:21:48.42 16

5 18 2250 . Sydney Norgren 00:21:55.86 18

6 26 2248 . Noelle Scheer 00:22:11.54 (26)

7 38 2224 . Briana Canesi 00:23:26.22 (36)

2 Rockford 00:21:29.82 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 4037 . Ellie Sather 00:20:56.71 5

2 6 4034 . Ava Cusciotta 00:20:58.86 6

3 14 4041 . Grace Zimmerman 00:21:36.58 14

4 17 4040 . Grace Clark 00:21:53.90 17

5 23 4038 . Emma Sather 00:22:03.05 23

6 29 4047 . Natasha James 00:22:49.07 (29)

7 35 4032 . Aigul Simpson 00:23:15.84 (34)

3 GSL 00:21:33.47 7 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2278 . Madalyn Lemke 00:20:43.58 3

2 8 2275 . Kendall Guerrero 00:21:03.62 8

3 12 2280 . Malayh Metcalf 00:21:21.83 12

4 15 2283 . Megan Siewert 00:21:36.98 15

5 32 2272 . Abigale Boetel 00:23:01.37 31

6 43 2279 . Majkya Metcalf 00:24:27.72 (41)

7 50 2276 . Kendra Klobe 00:25:08.46 (48)

4 Mound West Tonka 00:21:27.48 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4006 . Laura Sunnarborg 00:19:49.23 1

2 13 4008 . Allison Soule 00:21:35.95 13

3 19 4003 . Emily Wendorf 00:21:56.66 19

4 21 4010 . Jordyn LaRue 00:21:57.03 21

5 22 4005 . Kate McGown 00:21:58.53 22

6 24 4011 . Natalie Miner 00:22:05.01 (24)

7 36 4007 . Sarah Malchow 00:23:20.60 (35)

5 Dassel-Cokato 00:21:56.24 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2255 . Anderson, Kristiana 00:21:19.70 9

2 11 2265 . Niemela, Lydia 00:21:21.83 11

3 25 2257 . Folven, Allison 00:22:05.41 25

4 27 2268 . Pokornowski, Madeline 00:22:23.75 27

5 28 2270 . Tormanen, Carlie 00:22:30.53 28

6 30 2264 . Nelson, Carrie 00:22:53.83 (30)

7 34 2259 . Jorgensen, Jewels 00:23:04.61 (33)

6 New London Spicer 00:22:46.23 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 4014 . Grace Gratton 00:21:21.43 10

2 20 4019 . Stella Depuydt 00:21:56.66 20
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2018 WCC Varsity Girls

3 33 4015 . Jaden Coahran 00:23:03.79 32

4 39 4018 . Raeann Holmquist 00:23:32.03 37

5 41 4020 . Taylor Harrier 00:23:57.24 39

6 42 4017 . Maddie Bisek 00:24:00.26 (40)

7 48 4016 . Lili Sampson 00:25:00.40 (46)

7 Litchfield 00:24:38.33 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 2299 . Camryn Iverson 00:23:43.65 38

2 44 2290 . Jutz, Tayler 00:24:38.09 42

3 45 2287 . Courtney Carlson 00:24:51.58 43

4 46 2292 . Ruby Radunz 00:24:58.62 44

5 47 2293 . Vail Kaping 00:24:59.71 45

6 49 2289 . Iverson, Adriana 00:25:01.67 (47)

7 53 2291 . Makenna Holtz 00:26:25.76 (49)
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2018 WCC Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4006 . Laura Sunnarborg 8th 00:19:49.23 Mound West Tonka

2 2 2226 . Emma Fashant SO 00:20:21.76 Annandale

3 3 2278 . Madalyn Lemke SR 00:20:43.58 GSL

4 4 2238 . Keily Wheeler 8th 00:20:52.39 Annandale

5 5 4037 . Ellie Sather SO 00:20:56.71 Rockford

6 6 4034 . Ava Cusciotta FR 00:20:58.86 Rockford

7 7 2240 . Lydia Fashant SO 00:21:01.20 Annandale

8 8 2275 . Kendall Guerrero FR 00:21:03.62 GSL

9 9 2255 . Anderson, Kristiana SR 00:21:19.70 Dassel-Cokato

10 10 4014 . Grace Gratton 8th 00:21:21.43 New London Spicer

11 11 2265 . Niemela, Lydia SO 00:21:21.83 Dassel-Cokato

12 12 2280 . Malayh Metcalf FR 00:21:21.83 GSL

13 13 4008 . Allison Soule FR 00:21:35.95 Mound West Tonka

14 14 4041 . Grace Zimmerman SO 00:21:36.58 Rockford

15 15 2283 . Megan Siewert JR 00:21:36.98 GSL

16 16 2228 . Halle Jensen 8th 00:21:48.42 Annandale

17 17 4040 . Grace Clark SR 00:21:53.90 Rockford

18 18 2250 . Sydney Norgren 8th 00:21:55.86 Annandale

19 19 4003 . Emily Wendorf 8th 00:21:56.66 Mound West Tonka

20 20 4019 . Stella Depuydt JR 00:21:56.66 New London Spicer

21 21 4010 . Jordyn LaRue 8th 00:21:57.03 Mound West Tonka

22 22 4005 . Kate McGown JR 00:21:58.53 Mound West Tonka

23 23 4038 . Emma Sather FR 00:22:03.05 Rockford

24 (24) 4011 . Natalie Miner K 00:22:05.01 Mound West Tonka

25 25 2257 . Folven, Allison JR 00:22:05.41 Dassel-Cokato

26 (26) 2248 . Noelle Scheer FR 00:22:11.54 Annandale

27 27 2268 . Pokornowski, Madeline JR 00:22:23.75 Dassel-Cokato

28 28 2270 . Tormanen, Carlie SO 00:22:30.53 Dassel-Cokato

29 (29) 4047 . Natasha James FR 00:22:49.07 Rockford

30 (30) 2264 . Nelson, Carrie SR 00:22:53.83 Dassel-Cokato

31 0 4051 . Anja Gilbert FR 00:22:58.37 Watertown Mayer

32 31 2272 . Abigale Boetel FR 00:23:01.37 GSL

33 32 4015 . Jaden Coahran 8th 00:23:03.79 New London Spicer

34 (33) 2259 . Jorgensen, Jewels SO 00:23:04.61 Dassel-Cokato

35 (34) 4032 . Aigul Simpson SO 00:23:15.84 Rockford

36 (35) 4007 . Sarah Malchow JR 00:23:20.60 Mound West Tonka

37 0 4060 . Sophia Oscarson 8th 00:23:24.97 Watertown Mayer

38 (36) 2224 . Briana Canesi SR 00:23:26.22 Annandale

39 37 4018 . Raeann Holmquist 8th 00:23:32.03 New London Spicer

40 38 2299 . Camryn Iverson 7th 00:23:43.65 Litchfield

41 39 4020 . Taylor Harrier JR 00:23:57.24 New London Spicer

42 (40) 4017 . Maddie Bisek SR 00:24:00.26 New London Spicer

43 (41) 2279 . Majkya Metcalf SO 00:24:27.72 GSL

44 42 2290 . Jutz, Tayler FR 00:24:38.09 Litchfield

45 43 2287 . Courtney Carlson JR 00:24:51.58 Litchfield

46 44 2292 . Ruby Radunz JR 00:24:58.62 Litchfield

47 45 2293 . Vail Kaping SO 00:24:59.71 Litchfield

48 (46) 4016 . Lili Sampson SO 00:25:00.40 New London Spicer

49 (47) 2289 . Iverson, Adriana FR 00:25:01.67 Litchfield

50 (48) 2276 . Kendra Klobe SO 00:25:08.46 GSL

51 0 4061 . Trista Knebel SR 00:25:29.47 Watertown Mayer
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2018 WCC Varsity Girls

52 0 4058 . Leah Vraspir SR 00:26:10.43 Watertown Mayer

53 (49) 2291 . Makenna Holtz FR 00:26:25.76 Litchfield
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